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MBA (Pharmaceutical Management)

Exam Time Table For Semester I

Date Day Course Code Course Title Time

03-01-2025 Friday DP01010124101 | Fundamentals of Management and 10:00 AM -
Organizational Behavior 12:30 PM

04-01-2025 | Saturday DP01010124102 | Managerial Economics 10:00 AM -
12:30 PM

06-01-2025 Monday DP01010124103 | Fundamentals of Business Statistics 10:00 AM -
12:30 PM

07-01-2025 | Tuesday DP01010124104 | Business Communication Skills-I 10:00 AM -
11:30 AM

08-01-2025 | Wednesday | DP01010124105 | Change Management 10:00 AM -
11:30 AM

09-01-2025 | Thursday | DP01010124106 | Entrepreneurship Development 10:00 AM -
11:30 PM

10-01-2025 Friday DP01010124108 | Business Research and Strategies in 10:00 AM -
Pharma Industry 12:30 PM

11-01-2025 | Saturday | DP01010124109 | Pharma Sector Business 10:00 AM -
Environment 12:30 PM

13-01-2025 | Monday DP01010124110 | Pharmaceutical Marketing 10:00 AM -
Management 12:30 PM

14-01-2025 | Tuesday DP01010124111 | Health Care Management 10:00 AM -
12:30 PM
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